Hemmamatcher HK

Dag

Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Lordag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag

Datum

2024-09-29
2024-10-06
2024-11-10
2024-11-17
2024-12-01
2024-12-07
2024-12-22
2025-01-12
2025-01-19
2025-02-02
2025-02-16
2025-03-09

Tid

15:00
15:30
17:00
17:00
16:30
16:30
15:30
13:00
14:00
16:30
15:30
15:30

Hemmamatcher P19 Vist

Dag

Séndag
Lordag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Séndag
Lordag
Séndag
Séndag

Datum

2024-09-29
2024-10-12
2024-10-27
2024-12-01
2024-12-15
2025-01-12
2025-01-25
2025-03-02
2025-03-16

Tid

12:30
12:15
14:30
14:00
12:30
11:00
13:30
12:30
15:00

Tavling
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast
Herr 2 Vast

Tavling

P19-17 Vast 1A
P19-17 Vast 1A
P19-17 Vast 1A
P19-17 Vast 1A
P19-17 Vast 1A
P19-17 Vast 1A
P19-17 Vast 1A
P19-17 Vast 1A
P19-17 Vast 1A

Hemmalag
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde
HK Skovde

Hemmalag

IFK Skévde HK
IFK Skovde HK
IFK Skévde HK
IFK Skovde HK
IFK Skévde HK
IFK Skovde HK
IFK Skévde HK
IFK Skovde HK
IFK Skévde HK

Bortalag

Stenungsunds HK

IF Hellton
HB 78 Jonkoping
IK Baltichov

HK Guldkroken Hjo

Orgryte IS

HK Onnerediterna

HP Kongelf
Rosendals IK
HK Country
HP Warta
Backa HK A

Bortalag

IK Savehof 1
Onnereds HK 1
HK Aranads Vit
Alingsas HK
Redbergslids IK

Vacant- Torslanda HK 1

IK Savehof 1
Onnereds HK 1
HK Aranas Vit

Plan

Arena Skoévde C
Arena Skovde C
Arena Skoévde C
Arena Skévde C
Arena Skovde A
Arena Skévde C
Arena Skoévde C
Arena Skovde C
Arena Skoévde C
Arena Skévde C
Arena Skoévde C
Arena Skoévde C

Plan

Arena Skovde C
Arena Skoévde C
Arena Skoévde B
Arena Skovde A
Arena Skévde C
Arena Skoévde C
Arena Skovde C
Arena Skoévde C
Arena Skévde C



